# 04000023028

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
189, 615 830				
Office Use Only				



08/12/04-01045-001 \*\*25.00

04 AUG 27 AM 8: 20 

## Donald H. Hadley, LLC

Legal Services/Business Counsel 22 W. Jefferson Street • Suite 404 • Rockville, Maryland 20850 301-838-1995 • Fax: 301-838-1996 • don@hadleylaw.com

August 11, 2004

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Re: Articles of Amendment Reflectone Systems, LLC

Dear Ladies or Gentlemen:

We are enclosing herewith for filing the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Reflectone Systems, LLC. This amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, the principal address, and the name and address of the resident agent. Also enclosed is a check payable to Florida Department of State in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee.

Please file this Amendment as soon as possible and forward the filing receipt to this office.

Your assistance in this matter is appreciated. Please contact the undersigned if there is any problem with this filing.

Sincerely,

Magdie Hadley

Legal Assistant

Enclosures - as stated

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Reflectone Systems LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Donald H. Hadley, Esquire (Name of Person)	<u> </u>
	(Manie of Ferson)	
	Law Offices of Donald H. Hadley LLC	
-	(Firm/Company)	OIL AUG
	22 West Jefferson Street, Suite 404	ASSE
	(Address)	
	Rockville, Maryland 20850	6 20 LORID
	(City/State and Zip Code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Donald H. Hadley	at ( 301 ) 838-1995
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**X** \$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 13, 2004

وسر \_\_\_ ه

DONALD H HADLEY, LLC 22 W. JEFFERSON STREET STE. 404 ROCKVILLE, MD 20850

SUBJECT: REFLECTONE SYSTEMS, LLC Ref. Number: L04000023028

ထ္ ő

We have received your document for REFLECTONE SYSTEMS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 604A00050219

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Reflectone Systems, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: and assigned document number L04000023028 limi SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted my the liability company: L, G 00 1. Article I was changed to: Flight Training Simulation, Inc. 2. Article II was changed to: 2448 Destiny Way, Odessa, Farida 3556 3. Article IV was changed to: Faiek Zora, 6606 Thoroughbred Loop, Odessa, Florida 33556 I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said limited liability company. 8/28/5Y Falek Zora, Registered Agent date Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member ed of printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00